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Menuserve Raspberqn?ggmvgpgﬁ Chocolate Roulade -
I

Hand-rolled and finished soft meringue roulade, filled with home-made raspberry jam, whipped, real
dairy cream and white chocolate pieces. Free-from wheat and gluten. Suitable for vegetarians and
coeliacs. (1 x 2)

TFS Product Code: 028867
Suppliers Product Code:
Information Last Updated: 05/04/2024

Date Produced: 20/06/2026
Allergy Information Nutritional Information
Key: Serving Unit: 100g or 100ml
Energy (kcal) 354.81
Energy (kJ) 1490.18
Protein (g) 3.22
Sesame Gluten Crustaceans Eggs Lupin  Nuts Carb (9) 56.95

Of Which Sugars (g) 56.64

@ Fat (g) 12.68
Of Which Saturates

Milk  Celery Sulphur Dioxide Soya Cereal Peanuts (9) 7.92
Fibre (g) 0.50
Salt (g) 0.18

Fish  Molluscs Mustard

Dietary Information

Key:

Kosher Vegetarian Halal Vegan
Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly
updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for
accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.
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Ingredients

Meringue (58%) (Sugar, Pasteurised EGG Albumen, Dried EGG Albumen, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid),
Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum)), Dairy Cream (MILK) (29%), Raspberry Sauce (10.2%) (Raspberries (6%), Sugar,
Gelling Agent (Pectin), Cornflour), White Chocolate (3.4%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder,
Whey (MILK) Powder, Lactose (MILK) Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Vanilla Extract).

Handling Information

Directions for Use Storage Instructions

From Frozen unless otherwise stated To defrost: Keep Frozen. Store at-18°C or below
Allow to thaw for 4 hrs at 4°C. Once defrosted,

store at 4°C and consume within 2 days. Do not

refreeze. Do not thaw in the microwave. Due to the

delicate nature of the product, there may be a

small quantity of meringue fragments in the box.

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly
updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for
accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.
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